EcoStage 6 x 4

Technical Data

Stage Dimensions:

Floor Width
Depth
Area
Height
Roof Width
Depth
Height above ground
Height above floor
Trailer Length (body)
Length with draw bar
Width
Height from the road
Overall weight

Stage Loading:
Floor Load capacity per m?
Roof Per truss (x2)
Total lifting load
Stairs Distributed load
PA Wing Bar Single bar
Walls Wind resistance with mesh

6000 mm (20 ft)
4000 mm (13 ft)
24m?

860 to 1060 mm (2.8 ft to 3.5 ft)
6240 mm (20.5 ft)
4600 mm (15 ft)
4710 mm (15.4 ft)
3600 mm (11.8 ft)
4600 mm (15 ft)
5780 mm (19 ft)
2280 mm (7.5 ft)
3160 mm (10.3 ft)
2.6 ton

350 kg

100 kg
600 kg
400 kg
150 kg
45 mph

Above 45mph release mesh, suspend use of stage.

More details on request.

Call for details 01634 720700

Stageéb@[

Mobile Stage Hire
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