## EcoStage 6 x 4

## **Technical Data**

## Stage Dimensions:

Floor Width 6000 mm (20 ft) 4000 mm (13 ft) Depth 24m<sup>2</sup> Area 860 to 1060 mm (2.8 ft to 3.5 ft) Height 6240 mm (20.5 ft) Roof Width 4600 mm (15 ft) Depth Height above ground 4710 mm (15.4 ft) Height above floor 3600 mm (11.8 ft) 4600 mm (15 ft) Trailer Length (body) 5780 mm (19 ft) Length with draw bar 2280 mm (7.5 ft) Width Height from the road 3160 mm (10.3 ft) Overall weight 2.6 ton

## Stage Loading:

Floor	Load capacity per m²	350 kg
Roof	Per truss (x2)	100 kg
	Total lifting load	600 kg
Stairs	Distributed load	400 kg
PA Wing Bar	Single bar	150 kg
Walls	Wind resistance with mesh	45 mph
	Above 45mph release mesh, suspend use of stag	

More details on request.









www.stageace.co.uk